
 

HCP schedule of fees/2020 

Home Care Package Fees 

 
 

 

Fees and charges  
Unit Cost/hr (ex GST) 

Weekdays Saturday Sunday Public 

Holidays 

Service charges Service 

Unit 

7am-

7pm 

7pm-

11pm 

11pm-

7am 

   

Domestic Assistance 

(inclusive of personal care, shopping 

assistance and running errands for client out 

of home) & Socialisation/Outings (inclusive 

of assistance with external appointments) 

1hr  $50 $55 $57.50 $70 $95 $110 

In Home Respite  1hr  $50 $55 $57.50 $75 $150 $125 

Welfare Calls Per call $15 N/A N/A N/A  N/A  N/A  

RN- Clinical & Medical Care (minimum 1 

hour) 

1 hr $90 $103.50 $112.50 $135.00 $180.00 $180.00 

Social Support- Centre Based  1 hr $22 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Transport to / from Social Support -  

Centre Based 

2 way 

trips 

$30 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Transport in conjunction with other services 

(charged in addition to hourly rate) 

$1/km $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 

OHS Home Assessment One off 

charge 

$150 

Transport fee to client’s home  0.80/km for a maximum of $10 (kms calculated from 

Centre to client’s home) 

Levels 1 2 3 4 

Care Management Fee 

(x31 Days) (15%) 

$111.90 $196.90 $428.50 $649.60 

Package Management Fee (x31 Days) (8%) $59.70 $105.00 $228.60 $346.50 

Handling Fee for Purchases NIL 

Establishment Fee NIL 

Exit Fee NIL 


